
{FRESH PERMITI

Date ofApproval . 05-Dec-2023

1" Permit No

2. Name Of The Permit Holder

3. Name of Father/Husband
4. Address

5(i) Registration Mark of
(ii) MakelModel

qfrE * /ss" /fu:/T* o7/r>/242*s

TR.ANSPORT DEPARTM ENT, BI HAR

RTO,MUZAFFARPUR RTA

FORM P"SI.S.

[See Rule 73 (7Xi)]

PERMIT ll.l RESPECT OF STAGE CARRIAGE PERMIT (BUS PERMIT)

PART.A

BR2023sc-3322A
MANOJ SHARMA

SHARMA
-NAWALPU R PO-NAWAI-PU R PS-NAWALPU R, Bihar Pashchim

52

(iii) Chassis Nqmber ':

t!':r':'
(iv) Engine Nq{mber

{v} Class of V-dhicle ',,

{vi } Regrstratioh,,Date

(vii) Service Type

6.(i) Number of Fassangers Sta

(ii) Number of Fassanger$,Seat

Region Covered :

13, Maximum and minimum rate of

14. The Stage Carriage may be used

specified.........
'15. The reserve stage oarriage may be

Permil No.

RqUTE AIL

Via

MUZZAFARPI..'R REGION

subject to the conditions herein under

areas and subject to the conditions specified in P.Co.S

.,,l,f#dmm,i*
#s-

l'i ,'

$\r\.
-'\. I

'li\r,.,.]',. ..' , l
:! '\.. 'ri'!..' .

,r: ..

t,r

rwdtl .,o

: o b*
:From: 05-Oec-2023 To: 04-Dec-2028

" 16 "&

'.....,...,.............1"
to maintain the carflage and provi(e for spectal

-9

dff.!.Iv!.rti!\\rr(!" ' "., r*J^

Date: 05-Dec

EESEi.EI

(iii) Number of

7" Route/Area

8. Date of
9. Period

Number of
10. Total

11"

occastons" 
"

12.

lirrit;r1,*" r,{<ii
r.,(.,tar-.s.r *"fi i: l'i



l

TERMS AND CONDITIOIIS

[]T:l[:"J:t,'"'ifl:i:;::1,"#,JH".t1x]ffi;I",J'ffiJ:[i:H::[Ji,iIlTi."no,*n"rity 
shallbe exhibited on ihe

vehicle and at specified stands and halts on the route or within the area'

(3) That specified tt'no"'J' oi to|1]'on and cleanliness shall be maintained in the vehicles'

liliHidfr]:[i:'AffiTJ",:nT::,:",:.-,"H:;:fl"J'"j"r;:TJ:* 
the speed perm 

"ed 
under th sAct

(6) That the vehicle ,o *n,.i the permit rerates i, noi iriu"n in contravention so sec 5 or sec'1'1 3

(7) That its horder snall not use a Stage carriage in a public place for carrying or intending to carry passengers unless lt carrtes

il ilffi" serv ce or Stase carriase 
:n"u ::j"ll*:i^i':::::1,'I:fili:1ff;ffi:i::1:::';ffiil:::ffi1 ;H;:,"

(9) No owner sha, emprof any person to act as "^";;;ii",. 
sale of tickets tor traver by public service vehicle unless that person holds

a valid agents license'

(10) Any variation in route sha* not be arowed beyond the rimit as provided in the provision to clause (xxii) of sub- section (2) of

Section 72 of lhe Motor Vehicles Act'

(11) (i) No motor vehicre shr, o" ,,n"0 with an audio on audio visuar device in such a position so that it distracts the attention of driver'

(11) (ii) Such audio_visuar device or video or trp" ,""or0", sha, fitted in .r.n', po.rtion that its operations not accessible to driver'

(11) (iii) NO loudspeak"|. ,ior^"d to any of ,u.h o"riu. shall fit in driver's cabin in case of a stage carriage'

(12) Venicre owner will made availabr" ""nr"..", "nd 
agent license within a month to the under sign through affidavit'

(13) The name of oriu".. ,iJ*nductor with tn"i, .n'ooirl'nrmler sr,att o" *,itt"n 
"i"urry 

on both sides of the bus in addition to the

name and address of the oPerator'

(14) Via of the route shall be written of the vehicle in Urdu also"

i[r[:*ffim ;,","1' :H]]";?i'$:i::][:ff:"*o .9'11';sorrire 
extinsuisher wirr be a must

illrffiffs:;*:lll$:'*;*t*::*:L::,;::l:'#:ltHll:,5il:J:imun,es/s.nss 
vde.sw n"bea 

'wed 
n

the Buses. , 
the driver of the vehicle shall follow the directions notified under Motor Vehicle Driving

irnl ,t ,nu', be ensured by the permit holder that

Regulation, 20'17 
lown in section 84 of the Act, and in sub-rule(1 ) of rule 76 the Bihar Motor Vehicles

iroi in,. permit is subject to the conditions laid c

Rules -
(21)This permit is also subject to condition that:- 

,.

/,1) (i)The approved rare-taole and time.table of the routes shall be exhibited in the vehicles and on the parking place/stands and halts

*".iti.o in ine application for permit'

(2r ) (ii) The arrangenr"n,., ,'o"rn,.o in the apprication for the permit, for housing' maintenance and repairs of the venicles' and for

storage and sage custooy of luggage and goods will be maintained"

(21) (iii)The records ""0 
,*r". .nrll ue suomitted io i" tn" Transport Authority as specified by it

|iii i# lffiXj**',',::1ffi::l[: il]i]:ffH["Ji:,:,:: H]l*" than one month (i) Varv the conditions or the permit (ii)

Attach to the permit further conditions'

(24) The permit is ,alru ir-ano only if aceompanred by an authorisation srip indicating the period of validity on the basis oi payment of

woior V"t'li.t" Tax and additional lM'V'Taxes'

(25) The perrnit is ,..r"0 ,r0,";, to the condition that difference of tax, if any on finar carculations' sharr payable along with penalty' if

chargeable.
(26) Minimum tow seats shalr be kept reserved for disabred passengers and sha, ensure provision of row footboard for easy

accessibility. 
.:,, ,-^^^ ,^ea^,e rwo seats of the first row for the handicap persons' lt will be mentioned near the reserve

(27) Every vehicle owner will keep reserve t*" =":::Jj.'i:",,il;;onr"n'"n"" of the handicap persons'

|;fr:x;r1;ilH::: J,'#;::i:m:xl :mHff;:lJ:G:"":lfflii:l"T'lio"^"' rep'r'ied bv 
'ihe 

v c'{ m 'r

rhe co_passengers to the vehicre_s squao :T:]r";;;icle 
squao wilr report toii" nuu,.*r porice station lmmediately' lf it is not done by

,'ti

VEHICI.E NO. BR22G5O31

PERMIT NO. BR2O23'SC'3322A

the vehrcle squad then permit will be cancelled'

Bihar
nate' 05-Dec'2023

State/Regional AuthoriIY



VEHICLE NO. BR22G5O31
PERMIT NO" BR2O23'SC'3322A

ROUTE TIME TABLE DETAIL

State/Regi

fr
e"hTU&s

qAs
Bihar

DeParture
Time (HH:MM)

Halt
JourneY DaY

Arrival Time
(HH:MM)Route Code StopPage

05:40:00 true
I

4741 05:55:00 true
1

4741 FATEHPUK
06:25:00 06:30:00 true

4741 BETTIAH 1

07:05:00 true
1

4741 07:2'l :00 true
1

4741 NAWALI'UF(
07:34:00 07:35:00 true

4741 rnrrHpun 1
08:10:00 true

1
4741 BET'TlAH 08:45:00 true

FATEHPUR 1
4741

08:58:00 09:00:00 true
NAWALPUR 1

4741 09:15:00 true

- r[reHPun 1
4741 09:50:00 true

BETTIAH 1 09:45:UU
true4141

1 10:23:00 10:25:00
4741 FATEHPUR 10:40:00 true

NAWALPUR 1 10:38:00

10:53:00 10:55:00
FATEHPUR4741

1 11 :25:00 11 :30:00 true

4741 BETTIAH
t Z.Os:OO I true

1
4741 FAI L,HI-'UK

12:'lB:00
,.?2.OO true

47 41 NAWALPUR 1
true

FATEHPUR 1 12:35:00
.I 

Z:JO

4741 1 3:1 I :00 true
BEfiIAH 1

4741 '13:45:00 true
1

4741 FATEHPUK
13:58:00 14:00:00 true

4741 NAWALPUR I
14:15:00 true

1
4741 '14:50:00 true

1
4741 BE I IIAIj

15:23:00
'15:25:00 true

FATEHPUR 1
4741 15:40:00

NAWALPUR 1 15:38:00
true4141

1 15'53:0O 15:55:00
4741 FATEI-1I'UK

16:25:00 16:32:00 true
BETTIAH 1

4741 17:05:00 true
1

4741 17:20:00 true
1

4741 NAWALPUK 17:35:00 true
FATEHPUR 1

4741 18:12:00 true
1

47 41 BEII lAH
1B:46:00 true

FATEHPUR 1
47 41 00:00:00 true

NAWALPUR I 18:59:00
4741

Date: 05-Dec-2023


